

Details	Number	Percentage (%) of total payments made	Value (€)
Total payments made in Quarter	1,433	100%	7,542,661
Number of payments made within 15 days	1,238	86.39%	6,348,782
Number of payments made within 16 days to 30 days	177	12.35%	979,723
Number of payments made in excess of 30 days	18	1.26%	214,156
Disputed Invoices	(-10)	(-.70%)	(-42,307)
Total	1,433	100%	7,542,661